
2025-2026
ONLINE PROGAMS 
Grades 3-12
Fully  Accredited Programs

www.nfcacademy.com

NFC Academy Teachers as primary teachers 

· HomeSchool Advantage, five online courses, grades 3rd-8th
· HomeSchool Advantage, six online courses, grades 9th-12th

Home Teacher as the primary teacher
· HomeSchool Edition, five online courses, grades 3rd-8th
· HomeSchool Plus, six online courses, grades 9th-12th

Annual

$3110
$3720

$2275
$2750

Monthly

$325
$374

$236
$285

Monthly

$100
$118

HomeSchool Basics (Home Teacher - not accredited)

· Five online courses, grades 3rd-8th
· Six online courses, grades 9th-12th

Annual

$950
$1120

BOOK 
PROGAMS 
Grades K-2

Fully  
Accredited 
Programs

Print Based Program 
· Kindergarten 
· Grades 1st-2nd

Monthly
$155*
$205*

Annual
$1475 
$1950

TUITION 
COSTS

Digital Program 
with books 

· Kindergarten 
· Grades 1st-2nd

Monthly

$180*
$220*

Annual

$1700 
$2150

* Initial book purchase required:
Print: K - $260, 1st gr - $550 and 2nd gr - $475.  

Digital: K - $245, 1st gr - $575 and 2nd gr - $618. 

Click Here to see the 
Tuition Information 
page of our website 

for book costs.


