

TUITION COSTS

2025-2026

ONLINE PROGAMS Grades 3-12

Fully Accredited Programs

 NFC Academy Teachers as primary teachers HomeSchool Advantage, five online courses, grades 3rd-8th HomeSchool Advantage, six online courses, grades 9th-12th Home Teacher as the primary teacher HomeSchool Edition, five online courses, grades 3rd-8th HomeSchool Plus, six online courses, grades 9th-12th 	Annual \$3110 \$3720 \$2275 \$2750	Monthly \$325 \$374 \$236 \$285
 HomeSchool Basics (Home Teacher - not accredited) Five online courses, grades 3rd-8th Six online courses, grades 9th-12th 	Annual \$950 \$1120	Monthly \$100 \$118

BOOK PROGAMS Grades K-2

Fully Accredited Programs

Click Here to see the Tuition Information page of our website for book costs.

 Print Based Program Kindergarten Grades 1st-2nd 	Annual ^{\$} 1475 \$1950	Monthly \$155* \$205*
Digital Program with books	Annual	Monthly
· Kindergarten		

* Initial book purchase required: Print: K - \$260, 1st gr - \$550 and 2nd gr - \$475. Digital: K - \$245, 1st gr - \$575 and 2nd gr - \$618.



www.nfcacademy.com